
第１ステージ

＜バンビ男子 BB ＞

A リーグ 瀬名 髙宮 岩崎 深沢 河野 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 瀬名 美和 （SENATAKU:東京都） 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 4 / 0 8 1

2 髙宮 歌乃 （R＆M:神奈川県） 0 - 2 2 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 0 3 / 1 7 2

3 岩崎 理音 （TSIジュニア:東京都） 0 - 2 1 - 2 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 / 2 6 3

4 深沢 柊七乃 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 0 - 2 1 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 0 1 / 3 5 4

5 河野 結美 （小金井JTC:東京都） 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 / 4 4 5

B リーグ 打田 内田 堀井 吉元 木皿 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 打田 真紀 （冠雲クラブ:埼玉県） 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 4 / 0 8 1

2 内田 桃佳 （スリースター:その他） 0 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 1 2 - 0 2 / 2 6 3

3 堀井 深由 （Tortoise:東京都） 0 - 2 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 3 / 1 7 2

4 吉元 充樹 （つつじヶ丘スポーツ少年団:東京都） 0 - 2 1 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 0 1 / 3 5 4

5 木皿 望咲 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 / 4 4 5

C リーグ 中田 吉岡 三澤 岩崎 蔡 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 中田 凛 （OverLight:東京都） 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 4 / 0 8 1

2 吉岡 桃 （マイダス:千葉県） 0 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 0 1 - 2 1 / 3 5 3

3 三澤 笑 （Ｌｅａｆ:埼玉県） 0 - 2 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 1 3 / 1 7 2

4 岩崎 友泉 （TSIジュニア:東京都） 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 1 1 / 3 5 5

5 蔡 俏也 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 0 - 2 2 - 1 1 - 2 1 - 2 1 / 3 5 4

D リーグ 森本 飯島 王 豊田 谷 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 森本 夏愛 （Tortoise:神奈川県） 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 4 / 0 8 1

2 飯島 百音 （トップピンポン:その他） 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 2 0 - 2 0 / 4 4 5

3 王 槿遥 （卓球王倶楽部:東京都） 0 - 2 2 - 0 1 - 2 2 - 0 2 / 2 6 2

4 豊田 浬千禾 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 0 - 2 2 - 1 2 - 1 0 - 2 2 / 2 6 4

5 谷 雨点 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 0 - 2 2 - 0 0 - 2 2 - 0 2 / 2 6 3

第２ステージ

＜バンビ男子 BB ＞

1位 リーグ 瀬名 打田 中田 森本 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 瀬名 美和 （SENATAKU:東京都） 3 - 1 1 - 3 2 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

2 打田 真紀 （冠雲クラブ:埼玉県） 1 - 3 3 - 2 1 - 3 1 / 2 4 4

3 中田 凛 （OverLight:東京都） 3 - 1 2 - 3 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 2

4 森本 夏愛 （Tortoise:神奈川県） 3 - 2 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

2位 リーグ 髙宮 堀井 三澤 王 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 髙宮 歌乃 （R＆M:神奈川県） 3 - 0 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

2 堀井 深由 （Tortoise:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

3 三澤 笑 （Ｌｅａｆ:埼玉県） 2 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

4 王 槿遥 （卓球王倶楽部:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 2

3位 リーグ 岩崎 内田 吉岡 谷 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 岩崎 理音 （TSIジュニア:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

2 内田 桃佳 （スリースター:その他） 0 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

3 吉岡 桃 （マイダス:千葉県） 1 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 2

4 谷 雨点 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 1 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

4位 リーグ 深沢 吉元 蔡 豊田 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 深沢 柊七乃 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 3 - 1 0 - 3 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

2 吉元 充樹 （つつじヶ丘スポーツ少年団:東京都） 1 - 3 2 - 3 1 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

3 蔡 俏也 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

4 豊田 浬千禾 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 1 0 - 3 2 / 1 5 2
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